
Longridge 7 Xmas Pudding Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Red Rose RR 00:54:09.46 9

2 Fylde Coast Runners 00:56:54.02 19

3 Lytham St Annes RR 00:59:36.92 38

4 Wesham Road Runners & AC 00:59:35.72 42

5 Blackburn Road Runners 01:00:53.20 49

6 Preston Harriers 01:03:51.71 63

7 Penny Lane Striders 01:04:54.78 67

8 Darwen Dashers RC 01:05:41.58 76

9 Bentham Beagles RC 01:11:14.38 93

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Accrington Road Runners 01:07:20.87 2

Freck & Warton RC 01:00:23.69 2

Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC 01:05:02.83 2

Women on the Run 01:00:58.60 2

Ramsbottom Running Club 01:03:33.69 2

Thornton Cleveleys RC 01:07:57.86 2

Running4CF 01:11:13.93 2

Lancaster & Morecambe AC 00:46:50.72 1

St Helens sutton 00:53:25.58 1

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 00:56:24.53 1

Prestwich AC 00:56:47.86 1

Bolton Harriers 00:57:40.60 1

Riversway Road Runners 00:59:33.60 1

Chorley AC & Tri 00:59:34.86 1

Goyt Valley Striders 00:59:44.47 1

Ribby Hall Tri Club 01:05:21.99 1

Harwood Run Club 01:05:38.06 1

Garstang RC 01:06:12.66 1

Tri England 01:07:12.58 1

Vegan runners uk 01:07:36.01 1

Central Lancashire Tri & RC 01:11:16.97 1

Davenport Runners 01:12:40.25 1

Glaxo hoad Hill harriers 01:14:20.14 1

Stockport Tri 01:16:20.93 1

Ramsbottom running club 01:19:25.61 1

Radcliffe AC 01:20:20.10 1

Lancaster Runners 01:20:35.15 1

Accrington RR 01:23:17.82 1
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Longridge 7 Xmas Pudding Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Red Rose RR 00:54:09.46 18 9

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 9153 Sarah Chippendale 00:51:50.35 1

2 5 214 Jill Jefferson 00:52:44.42 2

3 14 134 Samantha Edwards 00:57:53.62 6

4 21 104 Anneke Crosby 00:59:07.29 (12)

5 22 303 Alison Parkinson 00:59:08.09 (13)

2 Fylde Coast Runners 00:56:54.02 10 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 240 Vicky Linfoot 00:54:16.67 3

2 15 161 Danni Glover 00:57:59.04 7

3 18 138 Amy Evans 00:58:26.35 9

4 55 269 Nicola Mead 01:07:33.56 (27)

5 59 205 Diane Iddon 01:08:02.30 (28)

3 Lytham St Annes RR 00:59:36.92 5 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 75 Michelle Chadwick 00:59:02.03 10

2 20 189 Jennifer Hill 00:59:02.13 11

3 33 154 Kathy Gaunt 01:00:46.58 17

4 81 419 Juli Wiseman 01:13:48.93 (37)

5 84 157 Sylvia Gittins 01:14:46.04 (38)

4 Wesham Road Runners & AC 00:59:35.72 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 234 Helen Lawrenson 00:54:23.29 4

2 28 428 Sara Ward 00:59:54.38 14

3 41 162 Vicky Gore 01:04:29.50 24

4 44 110 Margret Danson 01:04:53.99 (26)

5 62 122 Louisa Denye 01:08:13.72 (31)

5 Blackburn Road Runners 01:00:53.20 15 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 208 Lisa Ingham 01:00:05.31 15

2 32 246 Fiona Lynch 01:00:37.73 16

3 34 424 Trudi Jenkinson 01:01:56.56 18

4 37 30 Jeanette Baron 01:03:49.08 (20)

5 39 348 Michelle Sears 01:04:00.75 (22)

6 Preston Harriers 01:03:51.71 3 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 86 Laura Conn 00:57:07.82 5

2 43 411 Olga Wiggins 01:04:45.09 25

3 67 394 Julie Tyrer 01:09:42.22 33

7 Penny Lane Striders 01:04:54.78 4 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 47 Kathryn Bradley 00:58:25.85 8

2 60 219 Supanki Kamalanathan 01:08:07.75 29

3 61 115 Katie Dawson 01:08:10.74 30

4 92 386 Megan Thomas 01:17:14.81 (39)

8 Darwen Dashers RC 01:05:41.58 5 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Longridge 7 Xmas Pudding Run

1 38 166 Janet Greenhalgh 01:03:57.75 21

2 40 9090 Catherine Ferro 01:04:11.05 23

3 65 5 Claire Alberts 01:08:55.93 32

4 74 333 Dominique Ricioppo 01:10:36.99 (35)

5 79 326 Nicola Quinn 01:12:42.20 (36)

9 Bentham Beagles RC 01:11:14.38 3 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 119 Gayle Denny 01:02:05.01 19

2 72 437 Kathy Cartledge 01:10:35.73 34

3 104 286 Jill Noble 01:21:02.38 40
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Longridge 7 Xmas Pudding Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 97 Katherine Cousins Runner 00:46:50.72 Lancaster & Morecambe AC

2 0 123 catherine derbyshire Runner 00:51:25.11 Accrington Road Runners

3 1 9153 Sarah Chippendale Runner 00:51:50.35 Red Rose RR

4 24 400 Sasha Wallbank Runner 00:52:01.85 Freck & Warton RC

5 2 214 Jill Jefferson Runner 00:52:44.42 Red Rose RR

6 29 395 Nicola Unsworth Runner 00:53:25.48 Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC

7 0 263 Rachel Mcgoldrick Runner 00:53:25.58 St Helens sutton

8 3 240 Vicky Linfoot Runner 00:54:16.67 Fylde Coast Runners

9 4 234 Helen Lawrenson Runner 00:54:23.29 Wesham Road Runners & AC

10 0 235 Michelle Tickle Runner 00:56:24.53 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

11 0 291 Hayley Nuttall Runner 00:56:47.86 Prestwich AC

12 5 86 Laura Conn Runner 00:57:07.82 Preston Harriers

13 0 85 cherry collison Runner 00:57:40.60 Bolton Harriers

14 6 134 Samantha Edwards Runner 00:57:53.62 Red Rose RR

15 7 161 Danni Glover Runner 00:57:59.04 Fylde Coast Runners

16 0 396 Vicky van Den Biggelaar Runner 00:58:14.05 Women on the Run

17 8 47 Kathryn Bradley Runner 00:58:25.85 Penny Lane Striders

18 9 138 Amy Evans Runner 00:58:26.35 Fylde Coast Runners

19 10 75 Michelle Chadwick Runner 00:59:02.03 Lytham St Annes RR

20 11 189 Jennifer Hill Runner 00:59:02.13 Lytham St Annes RR

21 (12) 104 Anneke Crosby Runner 00:59:07.29 Red Rose RR

22 (13) 303 Alison Parkinson Runner 00:59:08.09 Red Rose RR

23 53 64 Janet Campbell Runner 00:59:29.38 Ramsbottom Running Club

24 54 281 Karen Munnelly Runner 00:59:33.60 Riversway Road Runners

25 55 71 Hannah Caulfield Runner 00:59:34.86 Chorley AC & Tri

26 0 338 Rachael Robinson Runner 00:59:38.53 Red Rose RR

27 0 159 Rebecca Glen Runner 00:59:44.48 Goyt Valley Striders

28 14 428 Sara Ward Runner 00:59:54.38 Wesham Road Runners & AC

29 15 208 Lisa Ingham Runner 01:00:05.31 Blackburn Road Runners

30 0 447 Lynne Kenyon Runner 01:00:07.32 Red Rose RR

31 0 43 Lisa Bolton Runner 01:00:25.02 Red Rose RR

32 16 246 Fiona Lynch Runner 01:00:37.73 Blackburn Road Runners

33 17 154 Kathy Gaunt Runner 01:00:46.58 Lytham St Annes RR

34 18 424 Trudi Jenkinson Runner 01:01:56.56 Blackburn Road Runners

35 19 119 Gayle Denny Runner 01:02:05.01 Bentham Beagles RC

36 0 387 Heather Thorn Runner 01:03:43.16 Women on the Run

37 (20) 30 Jeanette Baron Runner 01:03:49.08 Blackburn Road Runners

38 21 166 Janet Greenhalgh Runner 01:03:57.75 Darwen Dashers RC

39 (22) 348 Michelle Sears Runner 01:04:00.75 Blackburn Road Runners

40 23 9090 Catherine Ferro Runner 01:04:11.05 Darwen Dashers RC

41 24 162 Vicky Gore Runner 01:04:29.50 Wesham Road Runners & AC

42 0 103 Alicia Croft Runner 01:04:34.06 Red Rose RR

43 25 411 Olga Wiggins Runner 01:04:45.09 Preston Harriers

44 (26) 110 Margret Danson Runner 01:04:53.99 Wesham Road Runners & AC

45 67 388 Michelle Tomlinson Runner 01:05:18.79 Thornton Cleveleys RC

46 0 124 Simone Derweduwen Runner 01:05:21.99 Ribby Hall Tri Club

47 0 45 Kate Bowker Runner 01:05:38.06 Harwood Run Club

48 0 408 Sinead Whittaker Runner 01:05:38.48 Blackburn Road Runners

49 0 334 Kate Rippingale Runner 01:05:38.83 Blackburn Road Runners

50 0 96 Angela Coulter Runner 01:06:00.04 Blackburn Road Runners

51 0 404 Joanne Weir Runner 01:06:06.72 Blackburn Road Runners
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52 0 304 Nadine Parsons Runner 01:06:12.66 Garstang RC

53 0 26 Anna Barcroft Runner 01:06:15.72 Blackburn Road Runners

54 0 355 Louisa Singleton Runner 01:07:12.58 Tri England

55 (27) 269 Nicola Mead Runner 01:07:33.56 Fylde Coast Runners

56 0 113 Loren Dawson Runner 01:07:36.01 Vegan runners uk

57 0 46 davina bowling Runner 01:07:37.23 Red Rose RR

58 68 49 Gwen Bramwell Runner 01:07:38.01 Ramsbottom Running Club

59 (28) 205 Diane Iddon Runner 01:08:02.30 Fylde Coast Runners

60 29 219 Supanki Kamalanathan Runner 01:08:07.75 Penny Lane Striders

61 30 115 Katie Dawson Runner 01:08:10.74 Penny Lane Striders

62 (31) 122 Louisa Denye Runner 01:08:13.72 Wesham Road Runners & AC

63 71 63 Dawn Callaghan Runner 01:08:45.54 Freck & Warton RC

64 0 360 Rachael Slater Runner 01:08:55.92 Fylde Coast Runners

65 32 5 Claire Alberts Runner 01:08:55.93 Darwen Dashers RC

66 0 167 Helen Greenhalgh Runner 01:09:12.52 Red Rose RR

67 33 394 Julie Tyrer Runner 01:09:42.22 Preston Harriers

68 0 176 Annika Halsall Runner 01:09:42.73 Blackburn Road Runners

69 0 328 Kim Redmayne Runner 01:09:59.02 Running4CF

70 0 193 Cat Holden Runner 01:10:00.72 Red Rose RR

71 0 89 Gayle Cookson Runner 01:10:25.25 Red Rose RR

72 34 437 Kathy Cartledge Runner 01:10:35.73 Bentham Beagles RC

73 73 226 Helen Kerr Runner 01:10:36.93 Thornton Cleveleys RC

74 (35) 333 Dominique Ricioppo Runner 01:10:36.99 Darwen Dashers RC

75 0 343 Samantha Ruscoe Runner 01:11:16.97 Central Lancashire Tri & RC

76 0 206 Claire Incutti Runner 01:12:26.69 Blackburn Road Runners

77 0 342 Jen Royle Runner 01:12:28.85 Running4CF

78 0 9158 Laura Brady Runner 01:12:40.25 Davenport Runners

79 (36) 326 Nicola Quinn Runner 01:12:42.20 Darwen Dashers RC

80 0 116 Sally Deacon Runner 01:13:35.74 Wesham Road Runners & AC

81 (37) 419 Juli Wiseman Runner 01:13:48.93 Lytham St Annes RR

82 0 21 Carole Bailey Runner 01:13:50.58 Fylde Coast Runners

83 0 35 Karen Bennett Runner 01:14:20.14 Glaxo hoad Hill harriers

84 (38) 157 Sylvia Gittins Runner 01:14:46.04 Lytham St Annes RR

85 0 178 Susan Hargreaves Runner 01:14:47.37 Fylde Coast Runners

86 0 57 Joanne Brown Runner 01:14:53.38 Blackburn Road Runners

87 0 36 Amanda Berry Runner 01:14:56.23 Red Rose RR

88 0 358 Irene Slater Runner 01:16:18.48 Blackburn Road Runners

89 76 376 rebecca styles Runner 01:16:20.93 Stockport Tri

90 77 430 Nickola Walker Runner 01:16:40.18 Blackpool, Wyre and Fylde AC

91 0 282 Debbie Myerscough Runner 01:16:50.12 Wesham Road Runners & AC

92 (39) 386 Megan Thomas Runner 01:17:14.81 Penny Lane Striders

93 0 79 Karen Clark Runner 01:17:25.47 Red Rose RR

94 0 393 Lucy Turner Runner 01:17:34.05 Red Rose RR

95 0 128 Rowena Doherty Runner 01:18:42.40 Blackburn Road Runners

96 0 27 Sarah Barker-Noble Runner 01:18:47.11 Fylde Coast Runners

97 0 416 Jill Williamson Runner 01:19:25.61 Ramsbottom running club

98 0 195 Antoinette Holton Runner 01:20:06.89 Wesham Road Runners & AC

99 0 129 Lisa Donnelly Runner 01:20:20.10 Radcliffe AC

100 0 331 Carol Rhodes Runner 01:20:21.74 Red Rose RR

101 78 313 Maureen Roberts Runner 01:20:35.15 Lancaster Runners

102 0 340 Julie Rooney Runner 01:20:59.86 Wesham Road Runners & AC

103 0 41 Diane Blagden Runner 01:21:00.59 Wesham Road Runners & AC

104 40 286 Jill Noble Runner 01:21:02.38 Bentham Beagles RC

105 0 170 Fiona Gutteridge Runner 01:21:46.39 Red Rose RR
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106 0 421 Alison Wolstenholme Runner 01:23:16.64 Accrington Road Runners

107 0 9094 Janet Hoyle Runner 01:23:17.82 Accrington RR

108 0 11 Janella Anderson Runner 01:23:59.74 Fylde Coast Runners
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